
Summary

Basic information

2009/2087(BUD)

BUD - Budgetary procedure

Procedure completed

Amending budget 9/2009: mobilisation of the EU Solidary Fund for Italy

Subject

3.70.11 Natural disasters, Solidarity Fund
8.70.60 Previous annual budgets

Geographical area

Italy

Final act

 Budget 2009/0885
OJ L 326 11.12.2009, p. 0001

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1095401
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/oj/daily-view/L-series/default.html?&ojDate=11122009

